
LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit  

TRIAC Dimming

5CCT Selectable

Night light

Recessed Downlight Retrofit
Baffle Night Light

Recessed Downlight Retrofit
Lens Frame Night Light

Recessed Downlight Retrofit
Trim Night Light



Application :
     One Light, Dual Functions: Recessed lighting 6 inch with nightlight features two modes and switched 
by wall switch-2200K night light mode and daylight downlight mode; the nightlight mode provides 
reduced light output at 2200K color temperature, creating a cozy, warm and soft ambience.

Features :
    5 CCT selectable.
    TRIAC dimming.
    Compatible with most of dimmers.
    Quick and easy installation.

Application place :
     The product is suitable for Living room, Bedroom, Apartments, Hotel,  Restaurant and so on.

Technical Date :

Night light YES YES YES YES

TRIAC TRIAC TRIAC TRIAC Dimmable

Rated Voltage

Size

Rated Power

Power Factor

Declared Luminous Flux

Average Ra

Average Life

120V

4inch

8W

0.7

80

Color Temperature 5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

700lm

15000H

Working Temperature -20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

120V

4inch

8W

0.7

80

700lm

35000H

120V

6inch

12W

0.7

80

1000lm

15000H

120V

6inch

12W

0.7

80

1000lm

35000H

90° 90° 90°

5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

5CCT(27000K/3000K/
3500K/4000K/5000K)

Recessed Downlight Retrofit
with Night Light

-20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

-20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

-20℃(-4℉)~
40℃(+104℉)

90°Beam Angle

Material Plastic+ PC Plastic+ PC Plastic+ PC Plastic+ PC

LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit  



Length 5.91Inch(150mm) 5.91Inch(150mm) 7.28Inch(185mm) 7.28Inch(185mm)

Width 5.91Inch(150mm) 5.91Inch(150mm) 7.28Inch(185mm) 7.28Inch(185mm)

Height 1.5Inch(38mm) 1.5Inch(38mm) 1.5Inch(38mm) 1.5Inch(38mm)

Environment Damp Location Damp Location Damp Location Damp Location

Certificate ETL、FCC ETL、FCC、T20 ETL、FCC ETL、FCC、T20
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