

LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit







TRIAC Dimming



5CCT Selectable



Night light







LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit

Application:

One Light, Dual Functions: Recessed lighting 6 inch with nightlight features two modes and switched by wall switch-2200K night light mode and daylight downlight mode; the nightlight mode provides reduced light output at 2200K color temperature, creating a cozy, warm and soft ambience.

Features:

- 5 CCT selectable.
- TRIAC dimming.
- Compatible with most of dimmers.
- Quick and easy installation.

Application place:

The product is suitable for Living room, Bedroom, Apartments, Hotel, Restaurant and so on.

Technical Date:

	Recessed Downlight Retrofit with Night Light				
Rated Voltage	120V	120V	120V	120V	
Size	4inch	4inch	6inch	6inch	
Rated Power	8W	8W	12W	12W	
Power Factor	0.7	0.7	0.7	0.7	
Declared Luminous Flux	700lm	700lm	1000lm	1000lm	
Color Temperature	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	5CCT(27000K/3000K/ 3500K/4000K/5000K)	
Average Ra	80	80	80	80	
Beam Angle	90°	90°	90°	90°	
Average Life	15000H	35000H	15000H	35000H	
Working Temperature	-20℃(-4℉)~ 40℃(+104℉)	-20℃(-4℉)~ 40℃(+104℉)	-20℃(-4℉)~ 40℃(+104℉)	-20℃(-4℉)~ 40℃(+104℉)	
Material	Plastic+ PC	Plastic+ PC	Plastic+ PC	Plastic+ PC	
Dimmable	TRIAC	TRIAC	TRIAC	TRIAC	
Night light	YES	YES	YES	YES	



LED Recessed Downlight Retrofit

Length	5.91Inch(150mm)	5.91Inch(150mm)	7.28Inch(185mm)	7.28Inch(185mm)
Width	5.91Inch(150mm)	5.91Inch(150mm)	7.28Inch(185mm)	7.28Inch(185mm)
Height	1.5Inch(38mm)	1.5Inch(38mm)	1.5Inch(38mm)	1.5Inch(38mm)
Environment	Damp Location	Damp Location	Damp Location	Damp Location
Certificate	ETL, FCC	ETL、FCC、T20	ETL, FCC	ETL、FCC、T20